EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street Olathe, KS 66061 (P) 1.800.852.2217
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 7900 Goreway Drive, Unit 8 Brampton, ON L6T 5W6 (P) 1.844.741.2673
Type C LED Tubes:
Mix, Match, and
Fine-Tune
• Mix-and-Match Flexibility: Combine various lamp types and sizes with just two drivers. Ensure the total wattage
of the lamps does not exceed the total wattage of the driver.
• Programmable Drivers: Use dip switches to adjust output based on lamp wattage.
• Simplified Inventory: Just two drivers for multiple configurations.
• The driver ensures that even if one tube fails, the remaining tubes continue to operate at their designated power
without overloading.
• 0-10V Dimming: Precise light control for energy savings.
• DLC Listed: Eligible for utility rebates.
• 12V DC output, 100mA maximum current to connect to networked controls.
• Energy-efficient and long lasting.
Contact your EiKO Sales Representative to learn more
• T8 - 2’, 3’, 4’
• T8 U-Bend - 1-5/8”, 6”
• T5 4’ HE and HO
• Fixed CCT: 3500K,
4000K or 5000K
• Two programmable
drivers: 30W and 60W
KEY FEATURES AND BENEFITS:
T8 U-Bend 1-5/8”
T8 U-Bend 6”
Driver Only
T8 LED Tube
T5 LED Tube
1. CHOOSE YOUR LAMPS
PRODUCT
RANGE
2. CHOOSE YOUR DRIVER
Type C Driver
Product image Order Code Name Sales Description
Type C Driver - Mix & Match capability 15321 DTC60WDIMCSU48 Driver Type C 60W 0-10 Dimmable Current Select 120-277V
Output 48VDC
15313 DTC30WDIMCSU48 Driver Type C 30W 0-10 Dimmable Current Select 120-277V
Output 48VDC
T8 Linear Tubes - 2’, 3’, 4’
15347 L9WT8/24/CDG/35K 9W 1100LM T8 2FT Type C Double Ended Glass 80CRI 3500K
15348 L9WT8/24/CDG/40K 9W 1100LM T8 2FT Type C Double Ended Glass 80CRI 4000K
15349 L9WT8/24/CDG/50K 9W 1100LM T8 2FT Type C Double Ended Glass 80CRI 5000K
15323 L11.5WT8/36/CDG/35K 11.5W 1500LM T8 3FT Type C Double Ended Glass 80CRI 3500K
15325 L11.5WT8/36/CDG/40K 11.5W 1500LM T8 3FT Type C Double Ended Glass 80CRI 4000K
15326 L11.5WT8/36/CDG/50K 11.5W 1500LM T8 3FT Type C Double Ended Glass 80CRI 5000K
15327 L11.5WT8/48/CDG/35K 11.5W 1850LM T8 4FT Type C Double Ended Glass 80CRI 3500K
15328 L11.5WT8/48/CDG/40K 11.5W 1850LM T8 4FT Type C Double Ended Glass 80CRI
4000K
15329 L11.5WT8/48/CDG/50K 11.5W 1850LM T8 4FT Type C Double Ended Glass 80CRI 5000K
15331 L13.5WT8/48/CDG/35K 13.5W 2200LM T8 4FT Type C Double Ended Glass 80CRI
3500K
15332 L13.5WT8/48/CDG/40K 13.5W 2200LM T8 4FT Type C Double Ended Glass 80CRI
4000K
15333 L13.5WT8/48/CDG/50K 13.5W 2200LM T8 4FT Type C Double Ended Glass 80CRI
5000K
15337 L15WT8/U1/CDG/35K 15W 2200LM T8 Ubend 1 5/8 Inch Type C Double Ended Glass
3500K
15338 L15WT8/U1/CDG/40K 15W 2200LM T8 Ubend 1 5/8 Inch Type C Double Ended Glass
4000K
15339 L15WT8/U1/CDG/50K 15W 2200LM T8 Ubend 1 5/8 Inch Type C Double Ended Glass
5000K
T5 Linear Tubes - 4’ HE & HO
15334 L15WT5/46/CDG/35K 15W 1800LM T5 4FT Type C Double Ended Glass 3500K
15335 L15WT5/46/CDG/40K 15W 1800LM T5 4FT Type C Double Ended Glass 4000K
15336 L15WT5/46/CDG/50K 15W 1800LM T5 4FT Type C Double Ended Glass 5000K
15344 L24WT5/46/CDG/35K 24W 3200LM T5 4FT Type C Double Ended Glass 3500K
15345 L24WT5/46/CDG/40K 24W 3200LM T5 4FT Type C Double Ended Glass 4000K
15346 L24WT5/46/CDG/50K 24W 3200LM T5 4FT Type C Double Ended Glass 5000K
T8 - U Bends
15340 L15WT8/U6/CDG/35K 15W 2200LM T8 Ubend 6 Inch Type C Double Ended Glass
3500K
15341 L15WT8/U6/CDG/40K 15W 2200LM T8 Ubend 6 Inch Type C Double Ended Glass
4000K
15342 L15WT8/U6/CDG/50K 15W 2200LM T8 Ubend 6 Inch Type C Double Ended Glass
5000K
15337 L15WT8/U1/CDG/35K 15W 2200LM T8 Ubend 1 5/8 Inch Type C Double Ended Glass
3500K
15338 L15WT8/U1/CDG/40K 15W 2200LM T8 Ubend 1 5/8 Inch Type C Double Ended Glass
4000K
15339 L15WT8/U1/CDG/50K 15W 2200LM T8 Ubend 1 5/8 Inch Type C Double Ended Glass
5000K